
SM Lombardia Piemonte Rd 3 S1_S2_U24 - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 747 PONZELLINI A. - Yamaha 14:49.712
Tempo Gara

1 1:51.847 16:16:41.471

2 1:50.140 16:18:31.611

3 1:50.499 16:20:22.110

4 1:50.455 16:22:12.565

5 1:50.874 16:24:03.439

6 1:50.650 16:25:54.089

7 1:51.743 16:27:45.832

8 1:53.580 16:29:39.412

 Po. 2 - # 81 PIPPA B. - Yamaha + 05.911
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.187 16:16:42.733

2 1:50.280 16:18:33.013

3 1:50.939 16:20:23.952

4 1:51.154 16:22:15.106

5 1:52.660 16:24:07.766

6 1:51.600 16:25:59.366

7 1:53.252 16:27:52.618

8 1:52.705 16:29:45.323

 Po. 3 - # 223 ATHIAS F. - Honda + 06.380
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.059 16:16:43.553

2 1:51.150 16:18:34.703

3 1:51.948 16:20:26.651

4 1:52.163 16:22:18.814

5 1:52.800 16:24:11.614

6 1:51.681 16:26:03.295

7 1:51.169 16:27:54.464

8 1:51.328 16:29:45.792

 Po. 4 - # 69 CREMONINI L. - Suzuki + 06.736
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.749 16:16:46.681

2 1:51.286 16:18:37.967

3 1:53.296 16:20:31.263

4 1:52.735 16:22:23.998

5 1:52.838 16:24:16.836

6 1:50.347 16:26:07.183

7 1:49.507 16:27:56.690

8 1:49.458 16:29:46.148

 Po. 5 - # 934 MARTA G. - Yamaha + 06.921
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.802 16:16:44.899

2 1:50.982 16:18:35.881

3 1:54.842 16:20:30.723

4 1:52.705 16:22:23.428

5 1:53.262 16:24:16.690

6 1:49.747 16:26:06.437

7 1:49.898 16:27:56.335

8 1:49.998 16:29:46.333

 Po. 6 - # 196 ROSATI D. - TM + 15.325
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.107 16:16:48.674

2 1:50.883 16:18:39.557

3 1:53.429 16:20:32.986

4 1:52.830 16:22:25.816

5 1:52.880 16:24:18.696

6 1:50.885 16:26:09.581

7 1:51.771 16:28:01.352

8 1:53.385 16:29:54.737

 Po. 7 - # 1 FERRUZZI F. - + 16.504
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.239 16:16:45.908

2 1:50.873 16:18:36.781

3 1:53.532 16:20:30.313

4 1:52.979 16:22:23.292

5 1:53.220 16:24:16.512

6 1:53.676 16:26:10.188

7 1:52.847 16:28:03.035

8 1:52.881 16:29:55.916

 Po. 8 - # 78 FABBOZZO M. - Husqvarna + 16.677
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.804 16:16:46.310

2 1:51.105 16:18:37.415

3 1:54.862 16:20:32.277

4 1:52.518 16:22:24.795

5 1:54.344 16:24:19.139

6 1:51.582 16:26:10.721

7 1:52.887 16:28:03.608

8 1:52.481 16:29:56.089

 Po. 9 - # 322 RAVARELLI L. - Honda + 18.693
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.895 16:16:47.141

2 1:51.355 16:18:38.496

3 1:54.044 16:20:32.540

4 1:52.649 16:22:25.189

5 1:52.007 16:24:17.196

6 1:53.135 16:26:10.331

7 1:52.871 16:28:03.202

8 1:54.903 16:29:58.105

 Po. 10 - # 216 GIANOTTI V. - + 22.976
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.388 16:16:50.096

2 1:54.189 16:18:44.285

3 1:54.730 16:20:39.015

4 1:52.963 16:22:31.978

5 1:52.575 16:24:24.553

6 1:52.409 16:26:16.962

7 1:52.995 16:28:09.957

8 1:52.431 16:30:02.388

Fastest lap: 1:49.458 
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 Po. 11 - # 171 PONTEVICHI N. - Suzuki + 23.522
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.879 16:16:43.936

2 1:51.195 16:18:35.131

3 2:06.665 16:20:41.796

4 1:53.324 16:22:35.120

5 1:51.438 16:24:26.558

6 1:50.916 16:26:17.474

7 1:52.884 16:28:10.358

8 1:52.576 16:30:02.934

 Po. 12 - # 44 BONELLI N. - Honda + 23.985
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.661 16:16:49.129

2 1:53.371 16:18:42.500

3 1:55.815 16:20:38.315

4 1:53.289 16:22:31.604

5 1:52.581 16:24:24.185

6 1:52.387 16:26:16.572

7 1:53.584 16:28:10.156

8 1:53.241 16:30:03.397

 Po. 13 - # 135 SCAMARCIA W. - TM + 24.302
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.571 16:16:50.541

2 1:54.194 16:18:44.735

3 1:54.634 16:20:39.369

4 1:53.021 16:22:32.390

5 1:52.521 16:24:24.911

6 1:52.361 16:26:17.272

7 1:53.552 16:28:10.824

8 1:52.890 16:30:03.714

 Po. 14 - # 301 PERARO C. - Yamaha + 29.708
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.327 16:16:52.489

2 1:53.621 16:18:46.110

3 1:55.362 16:20:41.472

4 1:53.470 16:22:34.942

5 1:54.987 16:24:29.929

6 1:53.333 16:26:23.262

7 1:53.425 16:28:16.687

8 1:52.433 16:30:09.120

 Po. 15 - # 211 SALOMON F. - + 29.816
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.040 16:16:54.593

2 1:54.992 16:18:49.585

3 1:54.773 16:20:44.358

4 1:54.114 16:22:38.472

5 1:54.119 16:24:32.591

6 1:52.070 16:26:24.661

7 1:52.123 16:28:16.784

8 1:52.444 16:30:09.228

 Po. 16 - # 155 ROSSI M. - Honda + 32.337
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.916 16:16:53.085

2 1:54.528 16:18:47.613

3 1:56.084 16:20:43.697

4 1:54.215 16:22:37.912

5 1:53.690 16:24:31.602

6 1:52.911 16:26:24.513

7 1:54.488 16:28:19.001

8 1:52.748 16:30:11.749

 Po. 17 - # 17 CIANI D. - Yamaha + 32.675
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.455 16:16:45.155

2 1:50.957 16:18:36.112

3 2:21.974 16:20:58.086

4 1:50.495 16:22:48.581

5 1:50.615 16:24:39.196

6 1:50.396 16:26:29.592

7 1:49.875 16:28:19.467

8 1:52.620 16:30:12.087

 Po. 18 - # 71 PALOMBA C. - Honda + 41.008
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.708 16:16:52.027

2 1:55.100 16:18:47.127

3 1:56.230 16:20:43.357

4 1:53.953 16:22:37.310

5 1:55.120 16:24:32.430

6 1:55.385 16:26:27.815

7 1:55.904 16:28:23.719

8 1:56.701 16:30:20.420

 Po. 19 - # 96 POLLI S. - Suzuki + 46.290
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.834 16:16:55.403

2 1:55.667 16:18:51.070

3 1:56.982 16:20:48.052

4 1:55.420 16:22:43.472

5 1:56.223 16:24:39.695

6 1:56.352 16:26:36.047

7 1:55.654 16:28:31.701

8 1:54.001 16:30:25.702

 Po. 20 - # 112 FORLANI F. - Honda + 52.465
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.212 16:16:47.693

2 1:50.995 16:18:38.688

3 1:52.919 16:20:31.607

4 1:51.966 16:22:23.573

5 2:19.070 16:24:42.643

6 1:51.673 16:26:34.316

7 1:57.227 16:28:31.543

8 2:00.334 16:30:31.877

Fastest lap: 1:49.458 
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 Po. 21 - # 800 PONTEVICHI L. - Honda + 52.804
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.003 16:16:54.416

2 1:56.324 16:18:50.740

3 1:57.149 16:20:47.889

4 1:55.420 16:22:43.309

5 1:55.763 16:24:39.072

6 1:56.825 16:26:35.897

7 1:57.202 16:28:33.099

8 1:59.117 16:30:32.216

 Po. 22 - # 29 BALDI S. - Honda + 1:17.023
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.658 16:16:55.133

2 1:56.978 16:18:52.111

3 1:57.864 16:20:49.975

4 1:57.229 16:22:47.204

5 2:00.257 16:24:47.461

6 2:02.186 16:26:49.647

7 2:02.015 16:28:51.662

8 2:04.773 16:30:56.435

 Po. 23 - # 304 ZERBI D. - Honda + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.568 16:16:44.213

2 1:50.693 16:18:34.906

3 3:10.359 16:21:45.265

Fastest lap: 1:49.458 
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